Polyp and Foreign Body
Retrieval Devices
Single Use
Polyp and Foreign Body Retrievers
Strong & wide opening graspers
  Large variety of applications
Foreign Body Forceps
 Coated metal spiral

21
)
Medi-Globe GmbH
Medi-Globe-Straße 1 – 5 • D-83101 Rohrdorf OT Achenmühle
Tel.: + 49 (0) 8032 973-379 • Fax: + 49 (0) 8032 973-392
Email: sales@medi-globe.de • www.medi-globe.de
Alligator Rat ToothForeign Body Forceps
Teflon coated metal spiral
Catalogue No. Forceps Shape
Catheter Outer
Diameter (mm)
Working Length
(cm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GFB-09-23-120 Rat Tooth 2.3 120 2.5
GFB-09-23-180 Rat Tooth 2.3 180 2.5
GFB-09-23-230 Rat Tooth 2.3 230 2.5
GFB-10-23-180 Alligator 2.3 180 2.5
GFB-10-23-230 Alligator 2.3 230 2.5
Foreign Body Forceps – Single Use
Retrieval Devices –
Single Use
Foreign Body Retriever – Grasper with Hooks

Forked Jaws
(2 : 2) Grasper
6-Wire Basket 4-Wire BasketForeign Body Basket
Teflon tube
Catalogue No.
Grasper
Shape
Basket
Diameter (mm)
Catheter Outer
Diameter (mm)
Working
Length (cm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GFB-07-25-425 4-Wire Basket 25 2.5 230 2.8
GFB-07-25-625 6-Wire Basket 25 2.5 230 2.8
Catalogue No. Grasper Shape
Catheter Outer
Diameter (mm)
Working Length